NCAA Gymnastics Score Sheet

Session: Missouri vs Arkansas Team: Missouri
Date: 3/01/2026 Location: Hearnes Center, Columbia, MO Attendance: 3,858
#|Name SV1 )L Sv2 J2|UTL|ND| Score| |# Judge Rating
1 |Railey Jackson 10.00( 9.80| 10.00| 9.75 9.775| |1
Vv 2|Kaia Tanskanen 10.00| 9.80| 10.00| 9.80 9.800
T 3 |Kennedy Griffin 9.95| 9.85| 9.95| 9.75 9.800
4|Hannah Horton 10.00f 9.85| 10.00| 9.90 9.875| (2
5|Elise Tisler 10.00f 9.75| 10.00| 9.80 9.775
6|Kimarra Echols 9.95( 9.85| 10.00| 9.90 9.875
VT Score: 49.125 Running Score: 49.125
#|Name SV1 J1| sv2 J2|UTL|ND| Score| |# Judge Rating
1[Makayla Green 10.00| 9.85| 10.00| 9.85 9.8501 |1
U 2|Lauren Macpherson 10.00( 9.90| 10.00| 9.90 9.900
B 3|Olivia Kelly 10.00f 9.90| 10.00| 9.85 9.875
4|Maiya Terry 10.00f 9.90| 10.00| 9.95 9.925| (2
5|Hannah Horton 10.00| 9.90| 10.00| 9.95 9.925
6|Kimarra Echols 10.00f 9.70| 10.00| 9.65 9.675
UB Score: 49.475 Running Score: 98.600
#|Name SV1 J1| sv2 J2|UTL|ND| Score| |# Judge Rating
1|Amy Wier 10.00f 9.85| 10.00| 9.90 9.875| |1
B 2|Olivia Kelly 10.00| 9.80| 10.00| 9.80 9.800
B 3|Lauren Macpherson 10.00] 9.85] 10.00| 9.95 9.900
4|Kaia Tanskanen 10.00| 9.80| 10.00| 9.85 9.825| |2
5|Railey Jackson 10.00f 9.95| 10.00| 9.95 9.950
6 |Addison Lawrence 10.00| 9.85| 10.00| 9.75 9.800
BB Score: 49.350 Running Score: 147.950
#|Name SsV1 J1| Sv2 J2|UTL|ND| Score| |# Judge Rating
1|Railey Jackson 10.00( 9.85| 10.00| 9.90 9.875| |1
F 2 |Elise Tisler 10.00f 9.90| 10.00| 9.85 9.875
X 3|Ayla Acevedo 10.00/ 9.90| 10.00| 9.85 9.875
4 |Kaia Tanskanen 10.00| 9.95( 10.00| 9.90 9.925] (2
5|Hannah Horton 10.00| 9.90| 10.00| 9.95 9.925
6 |Kennedy Griffin 10.00( 9.85| 10.00| 9.90 9.875
FX Score: 49.475 Running Score: 197.425
Final Score: 197.425
#
VT
A|UB
A |BB
FX
AA
Coach: UYellow Card

Shannon Welker (Missouri)
© 2026 Virtius » Sun 3/01/2026 @ 03:41:22 pm CST » Page 1 of 9




NCAA Gymnastics Score Sheet

Session: Missouri vs Arkansas Team: Arkansas
Date: 3/01/2026 Location: Hearnes Center, Columbia, MO Attendance: 3,858
#|Name SV1 )L Sv2 J2|UTL|ND| Score| |# Judge Rating
1|Cami Weaver 9.95| 9.80| 9.95| 9.80 9.800( |1
v 2|Leah Smith 9.95| 9.75| 9.95| 9.75 9.750
T 3|Allison Cucci 10.00| 9.85| 10.00| 9.90 9.875
4|Hailey Klein 10.00| 9.80| 10.00| 9.80 9.800| |2
5|Lauren Williams 10.00| 9.90| 10.00| 9.85 9.875
6|Morgan Price 10.00| 9.85| 10.00| 9.85 9.850
VT Score:  49.200 Running Score: 98.375
#|Name SV1 J1| sv2 J2|UTL|ND| Score| |# Judge Rating
1|Joscelyn Roberson 10.00| 9.60| 10.00| 9.75 9.675| |1
u 2 |Hailey Klein 10.00| 9.90| 10.00| 9.85 9.875
B 3|Avery King 10.00| 9.80| 10.00| 9.85 9.825
4|Avalon Campbell 10.00| 9.75| 10.00| 9.75 9.750( |2
5]Allison Cucci 10.00| 9.80| 10.00| 9.80 9.800
6|Morgan Price 10.00] 9.95| 10.00| 9.90 9.925
UB Score: 49.175 Running Score:  49.175
#|Name SV1 J1| sv2 J2|UTL|ND| Score| |# Judge Rating
1|Madison Gustitus 10.00( 9.75| 10.00| 9.80 9.775| |1
B 2 |Priscilla Park 10.00| 9.90| 10.00| 9.85 9.875
B 3|Hailey Klein 10.00| 9.85| 10.00| 9.85 9.850
4] Allison Cucci 10.00| 9.90| 10.00| 9.95 9.925( |2
5|Cami Weaver 10.00| 9.90| 10.00| 9.85 9.875
6|Joscelyn Roberson 10.00] 9.90| 10.00| 9.90 9.900
BB Score:  49.425 Running Score: 197.225
#|Name SsV1 J1| Sv2 J2|UTL|ND| Score| |# Judge Rating
1|Hailey Klein 10.00| 9.85| 10.00| 9.80 9.825| |1
F 2|Cami Weaver 10.00( 9.80| 10.00| 9.90 9.850
X 3|Allison Cucci 10.00| 9.90| 10.00| 9.90 9.900
4|Leah Smith 10.00| 9.85| 10.00| 9.85 9.850( |2
5|Lauren Williams 10.00| 9.90| 10.00| 9.95 9.925
6|Joscelyn Roberson 10.00| 9.90| 10.00| 9.90 9.900
FX Score: 49.425 Running Score: 147.800
Final Score: | 197.225
# A. Cucci H. Klein
VT 9.875 9.800
A|UB 9.800 9.875
A |BB 9.925 9.850
FX 9.900 9.825
AA 39.500 39.350
Coach: Ovellow Card

Jordyn Wieber (Arkansas)
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Virtius Score Sheet
TEAM RESULTS

Session: Missouri vs Arkansas
Date: 3/01/2026
Location:  Hearnes Center, Columbia, MO
Rank Team VT UB BB FX Total Out
49.125 49475 49350 49475 197.425 -
49.200 49.175 49.425 49.425 197.225 0.200

1 Missouri

2 Arkansas
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Virtius Score Sheet
TEAM BREAKDOWN

Session: Missouri vs Arkansas
Date: 3/01/2026

Location: Hearnes Center, Columbia, MO

Missouri VT UB BB FX AA
Ayla Acevedo ex 9.750 9.875

Grace Anne Davis ex 9.850

Kimarra Echols 9.875 9.675

Dakota Essenpries £x9.700

Makayla Green 9.850

Kennedy Griffin 9.800 9.875

Hannah Horton 9.875 9.925 9.925

Railey Jackson 9.775 9.950 9.875

Olivia Kelly 9.875 9.800

Addison Lawrence £x 9.900 9.800

Lauren Macpherson 9.900 9.900

Kaia Tanskanen 9.800 £x 9.825 9.825 9.925

Maiya Terry 9.925 £x 9.900

Elise Tisler 9.775 9.875

Amy Wier 9.875

Rank #1 49.125 49.475 49.350 49.475 197.425
Arkansas VT UB BB FX AA
Addison Bare ex 9.725

Avalon Campbell 9.750

Allison Cucci 9.875 9.800 9.925 9.900 39.500
Madison Gustitus 9.775

Avery King 9.825

Hailey Klein 9.800 9.875 9.850 9.825 39.350
Priscilla Park ex 9.775 9.875

Morgan Price 9.850 9.925

Joscelyn Roberson ex9.775 9.675 9.900 9.900

Leah Smith 9.750 9.850

Cally Swaney ex 9.750

Cami Weaver 9.800 9.875 9.850

Lauren Williams 9.875 9.925

Rank #2 49.200 49.175 49.425 49.425 197.225
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Virtius Score Sheet

VAULT RESULTS
Session: Missouri vs Arkansas
Date: 3/01/2026
Location:  Hearnes Center, Columbia, MO
Rank Name Team
1T Hannah Horton Missouri
1T Kimarra Echols Missouri
1T Allison Cucci Arkansas
1T Lauren Williams Arkansas
5 Morgan Price Arkansas
6T Kaia Tanskanen Missouri
6T Kennedy Griffin Missouri
6T Cami Weaver Arkansas
6T Hailey Klein Arkansas
10T Railey Jackson Missouri
10T Elise Tisler Missouri
12 Leah Smith Arkansas
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Score
9.875
9.875
9.875
9.875
9.850
9.800
9.800
9.800
9.800
9.775
9.775
9.750



Virtius Score Sheet
UNEVEN BARS RESULTS

Session: Missouri vs Arkansas

Date:

3/01/2026

Location: Hearnes Center, Columbia, MO

Rank
1T
1T
1T
4
5T
5T
7
8
9

10
T
"7

Name Team

Maiya Terry Missouri
Hannah Horton Missouri
Morgan Price Arkansas
Lauren Macpherson Missouri
Olivia Kelly Missouri
Hailey Klein Arkansas
Makayla Green Missouri
Avery King Arkansas
Allison Cucci Arkansas
Avalon Campbell Arkansas
Kimarra Echols Missouri
Joscelyn Roberson Arkansas
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Score
9.925
9.925
9.925
9.900
9.875
9.875
9.850
9.825
9.800
9.750
9.675
9.675



Virtius Score Sheet
BALANCE BEAM RESULTS

Session: Missouri vs Arkansas
Date: 3/01/2026

Location: Hearnes Center, Columbia, MO

Rank Name Team Score  Out
1 RaileyJackson Missouri 9.950 -
2 Allison Cucci Arkansas 9.925 0.025
3T Lauren Macpherson Missouri 9.900 0.050
3T Joscelyn Roberson Arkansas 9.900 0.050
5T Amy Wier Missouri 9.875 0.075
5T Priscilla Park Arkansas 9.875 0.075
5T Cami Weaver Arkansas 9.875 0.075
8 Hailey Klein Arkansas 9.850 0.100
9 Kaia Tanskanen Missouri 9.825 0.125
10T Olivia Kelly Missouri 9.800 0.150
10T Addison Lawrence Missouri 9.800 0.150
12 Madison Gustitus Arkansas 9.775 0.175
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Session: Missouri vs Arkansas

Date:

3/01/2026

Location: Hearnes Center, Columbia, MO

Rank
1T
1T
1T
4T
4T
6T
6T
6T
6T

10T
10T
12

Name

Kaia Tanskanen
Hannah Horton
Lauren Williams
Allison Cucci
Joscelyn Roberson
Railey Jackson
Elise Tisler

Ayla Acevedo
Kennedy Griffin
Cami Weaver
Leah Smith
Hailey Klein
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Virtius Score Sheet
FLOOR EXERCISE RESULTS

Team
Missouri
Missouri
Arkansas
Arkansas
Arkansas
Missouri
Missouri
Missouri
Missouri
Arkansas
Arkansas

Arkansas

Score
9.925
9.925
9.925
9.900
9.900
9.875
9.875
9.875
9.875
9.850
9.850
9.825



Virtius Score Sheet
ALL-AROUND RESULTS

Session: Missouri vs Arkansas

Date: 3/01/2026

Location: Hearnes Center, Columbia, MO

Rank Name Team VT UB BB FX Total Out
1 Allison Cucci Arkansas 9.875 9.800 9.925 9.900 39.500 -
2 Hailey Klein Arkansas 9.800 9.875 9.850 9.825 39.350 0.150
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