

NCAA Gymnastics Score Sheet

Session: Missouri vs Arkansas Team: Missouri

Date: 3/01/2026 Location: Hearnes Center, Columbia, MO Attendance: 3,858

	#	Name	SV1	J1	SV2	J2	UTL	ND	Score	#	Judge		Rating
V T	1	Railey Jackson	10.00	9.80	10.00	9.75			9.775	1			
	2	Kaia Tanskanen	10.00	9.80	10.00	9.80			9.800				
	3	Kennedy Griffin	9.95	9.85	9.95	9.75			9.800	2			
	4	Hannah Horton	10.00	9.85	10.00	9.90			9.875				
	5	Elise Tisler	10.00	9.75	10.00	9.80			9.775				
	6	Kimarra Echols	9.95	9.85	10.00	9.90			9.875				

VT Score: 49.125

Running Score: 49.125

	#	Name	SV1	J1	SV2	J2	UTL	ND	Score	#	Judge		Rating
U B	1	Makayla Green	10.00	9.85	10.00	9.85			9.850	1			
	2	Lauren Macpherson	10.00	9.90	10.00	9.90			9.900				
	3	Olivia Kelly	10.00	9.90	10.00	9.85			9.875	2			
	4	Maiya Terry	10.00	9.90	10.00	9.95			9.925				
	5	Hannah Horton	10.00	9.90	10.00	9.95			9.925				
	6	Kimarra Echols	10.00	9.70	10.00	9.65			9.675				

UB Score: 49.475

Running Score: 98.600

	#	Name	SV1	J1	SV2	J2	UTL	ND	Score	#	Judge		Rating
B B	1	Amy Wier	10.00	9.85	10.00	9.90			9.875	1			
	2	Olivia Kelly	10.00	9.80	10.00	9.80			9.800				
	3	Lauren Macpherson	10.00	9.85	10.00	9.95			9.900	2			
	4	Kaia Tanskanen	10.00	9.80	10.00	9.85			9.825				
	5	Railey Jackson	10.00	9.95	10.00	9.95			9.950				
	6	Addison Lawrence	10.00	9.85	10.00	9.75			9.800				

BB Score: 49.350

Running Score: 147.950

	#	Name	SV1	J1	SV2	J2	UTL	ND	Score	#	Judge		Rating
F X	1	Railey Jackson	10.00	9.85	10.00	9.90			9.875	1			
	2	Elise Tisler	10.00	9.90	10.00	9.85			9.875				
	3	Ayla Acevedo	10.00	9.90	10.00	9.85			9.875	2			
	4	Kaia Tanskanen	10.00	9.95	10.00	9.90			9.925				
	5	Hannah Horton	10.00	9.90	10.00	9.95			9.925				
	6	Kennedy Griffin	10.00	9.85	10.00	9.90			9.875				

FX Score: 49.475

Running Score: 197.425

Final Score: 197.425

	#											
A A	VT											
	UB											
	BB											
	FX											
	AA											

Coach: _____

Shannon Welker (Missouri)

Yellow Card

NCAA Gymnastics Score Sheet

Session: Missouri vs Arkansas Team: Arkansas

Date: 3/01/2026 Location: Hearnes Center, Columbia, MO Attendance: 3,858

	#	Name	SV1	J1	SV2	J2	UTL	ND	Score	#	Judge	Rating
V T	1	Cami Weaver	9.95	9.80	9.95	9.80			9.800	1		
	2	Leah Smith	9.95	9.75	9.95	9.75			9.750			
	3	Allison Cucci	10.00	9.85	10.00	9.90			9.875			
	4	Hailey Klein	10.00	9.80	10.00	9.80			9.800	2		
	5	Lauren Williams	10.00	9.90	10.00	9.85			9.875			
	6	Morgan Price	10.00	9.85	10.00	9.85			9.850			

VT Score: 49.200

Running Score: 98.375

	#	Name	SV1	J1	SV2	J2	UTL	ND	Score	#	Judge	Rating
U B	1	Joscelyn Roberson	10.00	9.60	10.00	9.75			9.675	1		
	2	Hailey Klein	10.00	9.90	10.00	9.85			9.875			
	3	Avery King	10.00	9.80	10.00	9.85			9.825			
	4	Avalon Campbell	10.00	9.75	10.00	9.75			9.750	2		
	5	Allison Cucci	10.00	9.80	10.00	9.80			9.800			
	6	Morgan Price	10.00	9.95	10.00	9.90			9.925			

UB Score: 49.175

Running Score: 49.175

	#	Name	SV1	J1	SV2	J2	UTL	ND	Score	#	Judge	Rating
B B	1	Madison Gustitus	10.00	9.75	10.00	9.80			9.775	1		
	2	Priscilla Park	10.00	9.90	10.00	9.85			9.875			
	3	Hailey Klein	10.00	9.85	10.00	9.85			9.850			
	4	Allison Cucci	10.00	9.90	10.00	9.95			9.925	2		
	5	Cami Weaver	10.00	9.90	10.00	9.85			9.875			
	6	Joscelyn Roberson	10.00	9.90	10.00	9.90			9.900			

BB Score: 49.425

Running Score: 197.225

	#	Name	SV1	J1	SV2	J2	UTL	ND	Score	#	Judge	Rating
F X	1	Hailey Klein	10.00	9.85	10.00	9.80			9.825	1		
	2	Cami Weaver	10.00	9.80	10.00	9.90			9.850			
	3	Allison Cucci	10.00	9.90	10.00	9.90			9.900			
	4	Leah Smith	10.00	9.85	10.00	9.85			9.850	2		
	5	Lauren Williams	10.00	9.90	10.00	9.95			9.925			
	6	Joscelyn Roberson	10.00	9.90	10.00	9.90			9.900			

FX Score: 49.425

Running Score: 147.800

Final Score: 197.225

	#	A. Cucci	H. Klein				
A A	VT	9.875	9.800				
	UB	9.800	9.875				
	BB	9.925	9.850				
	FX	9.900	9.825				
	AA	39.500	39.350				

Coach: _____

Jordyn Wieber (Arkansas)

Yellow Card

Virtius Score Sheet

TEAM RESULTS

Session: Missouri vs Arkansas

Date: 3/01/2026

Location: Hearnes Center, Columbia, MO

Rank	Team	VT	UB	BB	FX	Total	Out
1	Missouri	49.125	49.475	49.350	49.475	197.425	--
2	Arkansas	49.200	49.175	49.425	49.425	197.225	0.200

Virtius Score Sheet

TEAM BREAKDOWN

Session: Missouri vs Arkansas
 Date: 3/01/2026
 Location: Hearn Center, Columbia, MO

Missouri	VT	UB	BB	FX	AA
Ayla Acevedo	EX 9.750			9.875	
Grace Anne Davis			EX 9.850		
Kimarra Echols	9.875	9.675			
Dakota Essenpries	EX 9.700				
Makayla Green		9.850			
Kennedy Griffin	9.800			9.875	
Hannah Horton	9.875	9.925		9.925	
Railey Jackson	9.775		9.950	9.875	
Olivia Kelly		9.875	9.800		
Addison Lawrence		EX 9.900	9.800		
Lauren Macpherson		9.900	9.900		
Kaia Tanskanen	9.800	EX 9.825	9.825	9.925	
Maiya Terry		9.925		EX 9.900	
Elise Tisler	9.775			9.875	
Amy Wier			9.875		
Rank #1	49.125	49.475	49.350	49.475	197.425
Arkansas	VT	UB	BB	FX	AA
Addison Bare	EX 9.725				
Avalon Campbell		9.750			
Allison Cucci	9.875	9.800	9.925	9.900	39.500
Madison Gustitus			9.775		
Avery King		9.825			
Hailey Klein	9.800	9.875	9.850	9.825	39.350
Priscilla Park		EX 9.775	9.875		
Morgan Price	9.850	9.925			
Joscelyn Roberson	EX 9.775	9.675	9.900	9.900	
Leah Smith	9.750			9.850	
Cally Swaney			EX 9.750		
Cami Weaver	9.800		9.875	9.850	
Lauren Williams	9.875			9.925	
Rank #2	49.200	49.175	49.425	49.425	197.225

Virtius Score Sheet

VAULT RESULTS

Session: Missouri vs Arkansas

Date: 3/01/2026

Location: Hearnes Center, Columbia, MO

Rank	Name	Team	Score	Out
1T	Hannah Horton	Missouri	9.875	--
1T	Kimarra Echols	Missouri	9.875	--
1T	Allison Cucci	Arkansas	9.875	--
1T	Lauren Williams	Arkansas	9.875	--
5	Morgan Price	Arkansas	9.850	0.025
6T	Kaia Tanskanen	Missouri	9.800	0.075
6T	Kennedy Griffin	Missouri	9.800	0.075
6T	Cami Weaver	Arkansas	9.800	0.075
6T	Hailey Klein	Arkansas	9.800	0.075
10T	Railey Jackson	Missouri	9.775	0.100
10T	Elise Tisler	Missouri	9.775	0.100
12	Leah Smith	Arkansas	9.750	0.125

Virtius Score Sheet

UNEVEN BARS RESULTS

Session: Missouri vs Arkansas

Date: 3/01/2026

Location: Hearnes Center, Columbia, MO

Rank	Name	Team	Score	Out
1T	Maiya Terry	Missouri	9.925	--
1T	Hannah Horton	Missouri	9.925	--
1T	Morgan Price	Arkansas	9.925	--
4	Lauren Macpherson	Missouri	9.900	0.025
5T	Olivia Kelly	Missouri	9.875	0.050
5T	Hailey Klein	Arkansas	9.875	0.050
7	Makayla Green	Missouri	9.850	0.075
8	Avery King	Arkansas	9.825	0.100
9	Allison Cucci	Arkansas	9.800	0.125
10	Avalon Campbell	Arkansas	9.750	0.175
11T	Kimarra Echols	Missouri	9.675	0.250
11T	Joscelyn Roberson	Arkansas	9.675	0.250

Virtius Score Sheet

BALANCE BEAM RESULTS

Session: Missouri vs Arkansas

Date: 3/01/2026

Location: Hearn Center, Columbia, MO

Rank	Name	Team	Score	Out
1	Railey Jackson	Missouri	9.950	--
2	Allison Cucci	Arkansas	9.925	0.025
3T	Lauren Macpherson	Missouri	9.900	0.050
3T	Joscelyn Roberson	Arkansas	9.900	0.050
5T	Amy Wier	Missouri	9.875	0.075
5T	Priscilla Park	Arkansas	9.875	0.075
5T	Cami Weaver	Arkansas	9.875	0.075
8	Hailey Klein	Arkansas	9.850	0.100
9	Kaia Tanskanen	Missouri	9.825	0.125
10T	Olivia Kelly	Missouri	9.800	0.150
10T	Addison Lawrence	Missouri	9.800	0.150
12	Madison Gustitus	Arkansas	9.775	0.175

Virtius Score Sheet

FLOOR EXERCISE RESULTS

Session: Missouri vs Arkansas

Date: 3/01/2026

Location: Hearnes Center, Columbia, MO

Rank	Name	Team	Score	Out
1T	Kaia Tanskanen	Missouri	9.925	--
1T	Hannah Horton	Missouri	9.925	--
1T	Lauren Williams	Arkansas	9.925	--
4T	Allison Cucci	Arkansas	9.900	0.025
4T	Joscelyn Roberson	Arkansas	9.900	0.025
6T	Railey Jackson	Missouri	9.875	0.050
6T	Elise Tisler	Missouri	9.875	0.050
6T	Ayla Acevedo	Missouri	9.875	0.050
6T	Kennedy Griffin	Missouri	9.875	0.050
10T	Cami Weaver	Arkansas	9.850	0.075
10T	Leah Smith	Arkansas	9.850	0.075
12	Hailey Klein	Arkansas	9.825	0.100

Virtius Score Sheet

ALL-AROUND RESULTS

Session: Missouri vs Arkansas

Date: 3/01/2026

Location: Hearnes Center, Columbia, MO

Rank	Name	Team	VT	UB	BB	FX	Total	Out
1	Allison Cucci	Arkansas	9.875	9.800	9.925	9.900	39.500	--
2	Hailey Klein	Arkansas	9.800	9.875	9.850	9.825	39.350	0.150